
Shadow Valley
Tennis & Fitness

Club
2025 - 2026

 Junior Tennis Programs

Shadow Valley Club
1661 S. Holland-Sylvania Rd.

Maumee, Ohio 43537 

(419) 865 - 1141

Shadow Valley Pro Staff

Jim Davis, USPTA Master Professional
Justin Swiger, Head Pro

Cesar Balibrea
AJ Szozda

Mady Arquette
Julie Britton

Questions?

There are no rollovers, credits, or
refunds for missed classes. Classes will
be non-refundable after the drop date.
Students who miss a class may attend

another class of the same level.
Contact the front desk to schedule a

make-up. Make-ups must be
completed in the same session in

which the class was missed.

Make-Up Policy

Jenn Walton, Manager
jennwaltonsvc@gmail.com

Julie Britton, Manager
juliebrittonsvc@gmail.com

Call the club at (419) 865-1141 or email
the managers listed below:

Shadow Valley’s Junior Tennis

Program is recognized as one of the

finest organizations in the region for

developing young tennis players.

Our system strengthens each player

physically, mentally, and emotionally.

Classes simplify and advance players’

strokes while teaching percentage

patterns of play, so students learn

how to become tournament tough.

Our pros have a career commitment

to tennis and believe that when

presented properly, the game also

teaches young men and women

how to face the challenges they will

encounter in life. 

Top Guns
Challenge Matches

Challenge matches are for Top Guns
players looking for competitive match
play. Organized by Jim Davis. Contact

him to play in the ladder. 

Sundays 1:00 - 2:30 pm

Non -Member
$20

Member
$15



Elite Training
For the advanced varsity high school and
Midwest-ranked players. Players will work

on advanced singles and doubles point
play. Fitness conditioning is also

incorporated. Prior approval is required
from Jim Davis or Justin Swiger.

Top Guns

Session Schedule

Session I
Session II
Session III
Session IV
Session V

August 18- October 18  9 wks
October 20- December 20  9 wks 
January 5- February 28  8 wks
March 2- April 25  8 wks
April 27- May 30  5 wks

Clinic Pricing

9 week session:

8 week session:

5 week session:

2 hour class
1.5 hour class
1 hour class
0.5 hour class

2 hour class
1.5 hour class
1 hour class
0.5 hour class

2 hour class
1.5 hour class
1 hour class
0.5 hour class

Member Non-
Member

$324
$243
$162
$81

$288
$216
$144
$72

$180
$135
$90
$45

$352
$271
$190
$109

$316
$244
$172
$100

$208
$163
$118
$73

Private Lesson Rates
Non -Member

½ hour $35
1 hour $68

1.5 hours $96

Group Lessons
Semi - private (2-3 participants) lessons or
private clinics (for 4 or more participants)

are also available. Price will vary depending
on number of players.

1.5 hour private clinic $102

Member
½ hour $33
1 hour $66

Wednesday 3:30 - 5:30 pm

Designed for the committed tournament
and high school player. Must have a USTA

ranking or play on a high school varsity
team. Focus will be on individual goals to
maximize on-court results. Develops the
total player, including fitness training, to

advance court stamina.

Tuesday or Thursday
3:30 - 5:30 pm

Tournament Training
Designed for new tournament and junior
high school players. Works on improving

serves, maintaining rallies, aerobic
conditioning, and match play.

Monday 4:00 - 6:00 pm
Wednesday 3:30 - 5:30 pm

High School Clinic
For junior varsity or advanced junior high

players with goals of succeeding on a high
school team. 

Saturday 4:00 - 5:30 pm

Not sure which class is right for your child?
Schedule a complimentary interview hit

with one of our pros today!

Interview Hit

Youth Progression Tennis

Red Ball
(4-7 years)

For young beginners with an emphasis on
having fun. Players will develop hand-eye

coordination and basic tennis skills. This class
will be using low compression red balls, and

21-36" racquets are recommended.

Monday 4:00 - 5:00 pm

Orange Ball
(7-10 years)

The student will work towards serving and
rallying. Uses a smaller court space and

orange dot, low compression balls. 

Monday 5:00 - 6:00 pm
or

Wednesday 4:30 - 5:30 pm

Green Ball
(8-12 years)

Should be able to serve, rally, and keep score.
Green dot lower compression balls are used

on 60' court. 

Monday 4:00 - 5:00 pm
or

Wednesday 4:30 - 5:30 pm

JV Futures
(12-16 years)

Designed for beginner junior high school
players. Class will focus on hand-eye

coordination, development of strokes, and
point construction.

Monday 5:00 - 6:00pm


