Shadow Valley's Junior Tennis Program is recognized as one of the finest organizations in the region for developing young tennis players. Our system strengthens each player physically, mentally, and emotionally. Classes simplify and advance players' strokes while teaching percentage patterns of play, so students learn how to become tournament tough. Our pros have a career commitment to tennis and believe that when presented properly, the game also teaches young men and women how to face the challenges they will encounter in life.

<u>Top Guns</u> <u>Challenge Matches</u>

Challenge matches are for Top Guns players looking for competitive match play. Organized by Jim Davis. Contact him to play in the ladder.

Sundays 1:00 - 2:30 pm

Member Non -Member \$15 \$20

Shadow Valley Pro Staff

Jim Davis, USPTA Master Professional Justin Swiger, Head Pro

> Cesar Balibrea AJ Szozda Mady Arquette Julie Britton

Questions?

Call the club at **(419) 865-1141** or email the managers listed below:

Jenn Walton, Manager jennwaltonsvc@gmail.com

Julie Britton, Manager juliebrittonsvc@gmail.com

Make-Up Policy

There are no rollovers, credits, or refunds for missed classes. Classes will be non-refundable after the drop date. Students who miss a class may attend another class of the same level.

Contact the front desk to schedule a make-up. Make-ups must be completed in the same session in which the class was missed.

Shadow Valley Tennis & Fitness Club

2025 - 2026 Junior Tennis Programs



Shadow Valley Club 1661 S. Holland-Sylvania Rd. Maumee, Ohio 43537

(419) 865 - 1141

Session Schedule

Session I August 18- October 18 9 wks
Session II October 20- December 20 9 wks
Session III January 5- February 28 8 wks
Session IV March 2- April 25 8 wks
Session V April 27- May 30 5 wks

Clinic Pricing

9 week se	ssion:	Member	Non- Member
	2 hour class	\$324	\$352
	1.5 hour class	\$243	\$271
	1 hour class	\$162	\$190
	0.5 hour class	\$81	\$109
8 week session:			
	2 hour class	\$288	\$316
	1.5 hour class	\$216	\$244
	1 hour class	\$144	\$172
	0.5 hour class	\$72	\$100
5 week session:			
	2 hour class	\$180	\$208
	1.5 hour class	\$135	\$163
	1 hour class	\$90	\$118
	0.5 hour class	\$45	\$73

Private Lesson Rates

 Member
 Non -Member

 ½ hour \$33
 ½ hour \$35

 1 hour \$66
 1 hour \$68

1.5 hours \$96

Group Lessons

Semi - private (2-3 participants) lessons or private clinics (for 4 or more participants) are also available. Price will vary depending on number of players.

1.5 hour private clinic \$102

Elite Training

For the advanced varsity high school and Midwest-ranked players. Players will work on advanced singles and doubles point play. Fitness conditioning is also incorporated. Prior approval is required from Jim Davis or Justin Swiger.

Wednesday 3:30 - 5:30 pm

Top Guns

Designed for the committed tournament and high school player. Must have a USTA ranking or play on a high school varsity team. Focus will be on individual goals to maximize on-court results. Develops the total player, including fitness training, to advance court stamina.

Tuesday or Thursday 3:30 - 5:30 pm

Tournament Training

Designed for new tournament and junior high school players. Works on improving serves, maintaining rallies, aerobic conditioning, and match play.

> Monday 4:00 - 6:00 pm Wednesday 3:30 - 5:30 pm

High School Clinic

For junior varsity or advanced junior high players with goals of succeeding on a high school team.

Saturday 4:00 - 5:30 pm

Interview Hit

Not sure which class is right for your child? Schedule a complimentary interview hit with one of our pros today!

Youth Progression Tennis

Red Ball

(4-7 years)

For young beginners with an emphasis on having fun. Players will develop hand-eye coordination and basic tennis skills. This class will be using low compression red balls, and 21-36" racquets are recommended.

Monday 4:00 - 5:00 pm

Orange Ball

(7-10 years)

The student will work towards serving and rallying. Uses a smaller court space and orange dot, low compression balls.

Monday 5:00 - 6:00 pm or Wednesday 4:30 - 5:30 pm

Green Ball

(8-12 years)

Should be able to serve, rally, and keep score. Green dot lower compression balls are used on 60' court.

> Monday 4:00 - 5:00 pm or Wednesday 4:30 - 5:30 pm

JV Futures

(12-16 years)

Designed for beginner junior high school players. Class will focus on hand-eye coordination, development of strokes, and point construction.

Monday 5:00 - 6:00pm